All Accounts

Sands Cap Select Growth

Effective Date : 03/31/2025

Sands Cap Select Growth

AMAZON.COM INC

APPLOVIN CORP

ATLASSIAN CORP

AXON ENTERPRISE INC

BLOCK INC

BROADCOM INC

CLOUDFLARE INC

DATADOG INC

DEXCOM INC

DOORDASH INC

DREYFUS GOVERNMENT CASH MANAGE
INTERCONTINENTALEXCHANGE
META PLATFORMS INC
MICROSOFT CORP

NETFLIX INC

NU HOLDINGS LTD/CAYMAN ISLANDS
NVIDIA CORP

ROBLOX CORP

SAMSARA INC

SEALTD

SERVICENOW INC

SHOPIFY INC

SPOTIFY TECHNOLOGY SA

TAIWAN SEMICONDUCTOR MANUFACTURING

COLTD

UBER TECHNOLOGIES INC
ULTRAGENYX PHARMACEUTICAL INC
VENTURE GLOBAL INC

VISA INC

TOTAL Sands Cap Select Growth

1,001,101.00
290,313.00
356,385.00
59,909.00
565,510.00
263,812.00
443,117.00
462,513.00
966,684.00
324,407.00
95,998,288.42
415,184.00
251,270.00
362,922.00
88,515.00
5,335,417.00
1,615,146.00
666,294.00
1,669,740.00
691,240.00
104,497.00
827,362.00
170,145.00

225,554.00

720,830.00
791,751.00
1,582,279.00
155,204.00

116,405,389.42

190,469,476.26
76,924,235.61
75,628,460.85
31,509,138.55
30,724,158.30
44,170,043.16
49,934,854.73
45,885,914.73
66,014,850.36
59,291,867.39
95,998,288.42
71,619,240.00
144,821,977.20
136,237,289.58
82,542,892.95
54,634,670.08
175,049,523.48
38,838,277.26
64,001,134.20
90,199,907.60
83,194,241.58
78,996,523.76
93,584,854.35

37,441,964.00

52,519,673.80
28,669,303.71
16,297,473.70
54,392,793.84

2,069,593,029.45
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